RE
GU
LA
TO
RS
Regulators
SINGLE STAGE
SR 350

Color coded knobs
Forged brass body
& Zinc Aluminum
housing cap
2" (50.8 mm)
gauges
9/16"-18 outlet
connection
Internal relief
WEIGHT
3.55 lb (1.61kg)
Gas
Service
Part No. Model No. Delivery Range
(psig)
Oxygen 0781-9415 G350-150-540 150
Acetylene 0781-9421 G350-15-300 15
Inert
0781-9416 G350-150-580 150
0781-9420 G350-15-510 15
LP 0781-9422 G350-60-510LP 60
Suggested
Operating
Range
15